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Packaging Information: Wicker Hamper with Gold Ribbon and Tag
Hamper Dimensions: 52 x 34 x 27.5 cm
Dietary Information: Not suitable for Vegetarians
Allergens: Contains Nuts, Milk, Soya, Egg, Gluten, Fish and Sulphites
Contains Alcohol: Yes

Hamper Product Information

Weight / Volume: 250g

Ingredients: Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron,Thiamin, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), 

Wholewheat Flour, Sunflower Oil, Cracked Wheat, Sugar, Raising Agent: 

Ammonium Carbonate, Sodium Carbonate, Calcium Phosphate; Cane Sugar, 

Molasses, Rosemary Seasoning (Sugar, Onion Powder, Rosemary, 

Pepper, Sunflower Oil, Garlic Powder, Dehydrated Garlic, Flavouring), Salt, Grains 

(Cracked Wheat, Cracked Brown Rice, Cracked Rye, Linseed, Millet), Linseeds, 

Barley Malt Extract, Brown Sugar, Poppy Seeds, Olive Oil, Cane Sugar Syrup, Wheat 

Seasoning (Yeast Extract, Wheat Flour, Wheat Gluten, Sunflower Oil), Black 

Pepper, Onion Powder, Honey, Yeast, Wheat Bran, Flavouring.

Allergens: Contains Gluten and Sulphites
Dietary Information: Suitable for Vegetarians

Storage Information: Store in a cool, dry place
Origin: Canada

Weight / Volume: 400g

Ingredients: FRUIT CAKE (79%) [SULTANAS (33%), Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium 

Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Butter (Milk), RAISINS (10%), Pasteurised Egg, 

BRANDY (5%), Sugar, GLACE CHERRIES (5%) (Cherries, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, 

Colour: Anthocyanins; Acid: Citric Acid), Humectant: Glycerol; 

ALMOND HALVES (2%), Candied Citrus Peel (Orange Peel, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, 

Lemon Peel, Sugar, Acid: Citric Acid), Golden Syrup, Ground Mixed Spice, Single 

Cream (Milk), Colour: Plain Caramel; Salt, Raising Agents: Calcium Phosphates, 

Potassium Carbonates], WHITE ICING (9%) (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Humectants: 

Sorbitols, Glycerol; Water, Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Stabilisers: Tragacanth, Xanthan 

Gum; Colour: Titanium Dioxide; Emulsifier: Citric Acid Esters of Mono- and Di-

Glycerides of Fatty Acids; Acids: Lactic Acid, Sodium Lactate; Flavouring, 

Preservative: Potassium Sorbate), MARZIPAN (9%) (Sugar, Ground Almonds, 

Glucose Syrup, Water, Invert Sugar Syrup, Almond Oil, Invertase, Stabiliser: 

Xanthan Gum), Apricot Glaze (Water, Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Gelling Agent: Pectins; 

Acids: Citric Acid, Calcium Lactate; Raising Agent: Diphosphates; Preservative: 

Sorbic Acid; Colours: Carotenes, Paprika Extract; Flavouring), Glucose Syrup.

Allergens: Contains Nuts, Milk, Gluten and Sulphites
Dietary Information: Suitable for Vegetarians

Storage Information: Store in a cool, dry place
Origin: UK

Weight / Volume: 170g

Ingredients: Sugar, ALMONDS (15%), MILK CHOCOLATE (15%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Skimmed 

Milk Powder, Whey Powder (Milk), Cocoa Mass, Butterfat (Milk), Emulsifier: 

Lecithins (Sunflower)), Glucose Syrup, WHITE CHOCOLATE (12%) (Sugar, Cocoa 

Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Skimmed Milk Powder, Emulsifier: Lecithins 

(Sunflower)), HAZELNUTS (11%), DARK CHOCOLATE (6%) (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, 

Cocoa Butter, Butterfat (Milk), Emulsifier: Lecithins (Sunflower)), Palm Fat, 

Butterfat (Milk), Hazelnut Crocant (Sugar, Hazelnuts), Emulsifier: Lecithins (Soya); 

Whole Milk Powder, Honey, Natural Flavouring.

Allergens: Contains Nuts, Milk and Soya
Dietary Information: Not suitable for Vegetarians

Storage Information: Store in a cool, dry place
Origin: Germany

Weight / Volume: 180g

Ingredients: Tomato Puff Pastry Twists

Wheat Flour, BUTTER (14%) (Milk), Margarine (Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Emulsifier: 

Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids; Salt, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid; Colour: 

Carotenes), Emmental Cheese (Milk), Rapeseed Oil, TOMATO POWDER (3.5%), Rice 

Flour, Onion Powder, Raising Agents: Ammonium Carbonates, Sodium Carbonates, 

Diphosphates; Salt, Sugar, Malted Wheat Flour, Garlic Powder, Red Sweet Pepper 

Powder, Yeast, Black Pepper, Coriander Powder, Cumin Powder, Oregano, 

Rosemary Powder, Savory, Thyme, Colour: Paprika Extract.

Black and Green Olive

Wheat Flour, BUTTER (15%)(Milk), SALTED GREEN OLIVES (12%) (Green Olives, 

Salt, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid), Margarine (Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Emulsifier: 

Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids; Salt, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid; Colour: 

Carotenes), Emmental Cheese (Milk), Rapeseed Oil, Rice Flour, Raising Agents: 

Ammonium Carbonates, Sodium Carbonates, Diphosphates; Garlic Powder, SALTED 

BLACK OLIVES (1.5%) (Black Olives, Salt, Rapeseed Oil, Acidity Regulator: Citric 

Acid), Malted Wheat Flour, Salt, Yeast, Flavouring, Colour: Paprika Extract.

Basil Puff Pastry Twists

Wheat Flour, BUTTER (15%)  (Milk), Margarine (Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Emulsifier: 

Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids; Salt, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid; Colour: 

Carotenes), Emmental Cheese (Milk), Rapeseed Oil, Rice Flour, Raising Agents: 

Ammonium Carbonates, Sodium Carbonates, Diphosphates; Salt, Sugar, Malted 

Wheat Flour, DRIED BASIL (1%), Garlic Powder, Yeast, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Black 

Pepper, Rosemary Powder, Savory, Dried Thyme, Onion Powder, Colour: Paprika 

Extract.

Allergens: Contains Gluten & Milk
Dietary Information: Suitable for Vegetarians

Storage Information: Store in a cool, dry place

Origin: France

Weight / Volume: 230g

Ingredients: CHERRY MARZIPAN FILLING (22%) (Sugar, GROUND ALMONDS (14%), Glucose-

Fructose Syrup, Wheat Flour, CONCENTRATED CHERRY JUICE (7%), CHERRY PURÉE 

(6%), Palm Fat, Pasteurised Egg, Humectant: Sorbitols; Salt, Thickener: Pectins; 

Flavouring, Concentrated Lemon Juice, Acid: Citric Acid; Fruit Extract (Elderberry 

Concentrate)), RAISINS (19%), Wheat Flour, GLACE CHERRY HALVES (9%) [Cherries, 

Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Fruit and Vegetable Extracts (Carrot Concentrate, 

Aronia Concentrate, Radish Concentrate, Sweet Potato Concentrate,Cherry 

Concentrate, Apple Concentrate), Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid], BUTTER (7%) 

(Milk), Butterfat (Milk), FLAKED ALMONDS (5%), CHERRY BRANDY (3%), Dextrose, 

Sugar, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Yeast, ORANGE PEEL (1%), Whole Milk Powder, 

Wheat Starch, LEMON PEEL (0.5%), Emulsifiers: Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty 

Acids, Sodium Stearoyl-2-Lactylate; Humectant: Glycerol; Salt, Palm Fat, 

Flavouring, Hydrogenated Palm Fat, Spices.

Allergens: Contains Egg, Milk and Gluten
Dietary Information: Suitable for Vegetarians

Storage Information: Store in a cool, dry place
Origin: Germany
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Weight / Volume: 195g

Ingredients:  MILK CHOCOLATE WITH 40% COCOA (49%) (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Whole Milk 

Powder, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: Lecithins (Soya); Flavouring), White Chocolate 

Filling [White Chocolate (Sugar, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: 

Lecithins (Soya); Flavouring), Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Anhydrous Milk Fat], DARK 

CHOCOLATE WITH 70% COCOA (9%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: 

Lecithins (Soya); Flavouring), WHITE CHOCOLATE (6%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole 

Milk Powder, Emulsifier: Lecithins (Soya); Flavouring), DARK CHOCOLATE (5%) 

(Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: Lecithins (Soya); Flavouring), 

Rapeseed Oil, Glucose Syrup, MILK CHOCOLATE (2.5%) (Sugar, Whole Milk Powder, 

Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: Lecithins (Soya); Flavouring),Milk Chocolate 

Filling (Sugar, Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Sunflower Oil, Lactose (Milk), Skimmed Milk 

Powder, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier: Lecithins (Soya)), Cocoa Biscuit 

[Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Sugar, 

Alkalized Cocoa Powder, Skimmed Milk Powder, Palm Fat, Glucose Syrup, Barley 

Malt Extract, Barley Syrup, Flavouring, Raising Agent: Sodium Carbonates; Acidity 

Regulator: Tartaric Acid], Toffee Caramel Filling (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Water, Milk 

Solids, Butter (Milk), Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Whole Milk Powder, Salt, Whey 

Powder (Milk), Coconut Oil, Emulsifier: Lecithins (Soya)), Praline (Hazelnuts, 

Sugar, Emulsifier: Lecithins (Soya); Flavouring), Cocoa Butter, Crisp Wheat Cereal 

(Wheat Flour, Rice Flour, Sugar, Sunflower Oil, Raising Agent: Sodium Carbonates; 

Emulsifier: Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids), Sugar, Water, Caramelised 

Hazelnuts (Hazelnuts, Sugar), Invert Sugar Syrup, Palm Oil, Flavouring, Candied 

Ginger Pieces (Ginger, Sugar, Dextrose, Preservative: Sulphur Dioxide), Milk Fat, 

Arabica Coffee, Colour: Carotenes; Emulsifier: Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids.

 

MILK CHOCOLATE CONTAINS COCOA SOLIDS 30% MINIMUM, 

 

MILK SOLIDS 20% MINIMUM. 

 

DARK CHOCOLATE CONTAINS COCOA SOLIDS 55% MINIMUM.Allergens: Contains Gluten, Soya, Sulphites, Nuts & Milk
Dietary Information: Suitable for Vegetarians

Storage Information: Store in a cool, dry place away from strong odours and direct sunlight
Origin: Ireland

Weight / Volume: 150g

Ingredients:  Sugar, SALTED BUTTER (14%) (Butter (Milk), Salt), Sweetened Condensed Milk 

(Whole Milk, Sugar), Glucose, Partially Inverted Refiners Syrup, SWEETENED DRIED 

CRANBERRIES (6%) (Cranberries, Sugar Syrup, Sunflower Oil), Fondant (Sugar, 

Glucose Syrup), Flavourings, Clementine Oil.

Allergens: Contains Milk
Dietary Information: Suitable to Vegetarians and Coeliacs
Storage Information: Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight
Origin: United Kingdom

Weight / Volume: 250g

Ingredients: Sugar, MILK CHOCOLATE (32%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Skimmed Milk Powder, 

Cocoa Mass, Milk Powder, Anhydrous Milk Fat, Emulsifier: Lecithins (Soya); Natural 

Vanilla Flavouring), Glucose Syrup, POPPING CANDY (2.5%) (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, 

Palm Oil, Lactose (Milk), Carbon Dioxide), Raising Agent: Sodium Carbonates; 

Natural Flavouring, Water, PROSECCO (0.055%), Colour: Beetroot Red.

Allergens: Contains Milk
Dietary Information: Suitable for Vegetarians

Storage Information: Store in a cool, dark, dry place
Origin: United Kingdom

Weight / Volume: 150g

Ingredients: ALMONDS (91%), Sunflower Oil, Barbecue Seasoning (Salt, Flavourings, Dextrose, 

Yeast, Smoke Flavourings).

Allergens: Contains Nuts

Dietary Information: Suitable for Vegans, Vegetarians and Coeliacs

Storage Information: Store in a cool, dry place
Origin: Germany

Weight / Volume: 200g

Ingredients: 100% Arabica coffee

Allergens: N/A
Dietary Information: Suitable for Vegans, Vegetarians and Coeliacs
Storage Information: Store in a cool, dry place
Origin: Ireland (final product)

Weight / Volume: 230g

Ingredients: CRANBERRIES (44%), Demerara Sugar, Water, ORANGE ZEST (2%), RUBY PORT 

(2%), CONCENTRATED ORANGE JUICE (1.5%), Concentrated Lemon Juice, Acidity 

Regulator: Citric Acid; Ginger Purée, Ground Cinnamon, Ground Pimento.

Allergens: Contains Sulphites

Dietary Information: Suitable for Vegans and Vegetarians

Storage Information: Store in a cool, dry place
Origin: United Kingdom

Weight / Volume: 75cl
Allergens: Contains Fish and Sulphites
Dietary Information: Not suitable for Vegetarians
Storage Information: Store in a cool dry place away from direct sunlight

ABV: 13.0%
Units per bottle: 9.8
Closure: Screw Cap
Country: New Zealand
Region: Marlborough

Weight / Volume: 75cl

Allergens: Contains Sulphites
Dietary Information: Suitable for Vegans & Vegetarians
Storage Information: Store in a cool dry place, avoid direct sunlight

ABV: 13.5%
Units per bottle: 13.5
Closure: Screw Cap
Country: Argentina
Region: Uco Valley

Weight / Volume: 75cl
Allergens: Contains Sulphites
Storage Information: Store in a cool, dry place
ABV: 11%
Units per bottle: 8.3
Closure: Cork
Country: Italy
Region: Northeast Italy
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